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Women / 5 / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Sousa810
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.750 9.7509.800 38.900
3T 3T 1T 1T 1 

1 

Sarah Davis817
Texas Dreams

9.625 9.750 9.6259.625 38.625
2 3T 6 7T 2 

2 

Kaylie Rempp812
NW Kids

9.525 9.575 9.7509.750 38.600
6T 7 3 1T 3 

3 

Katie Hicks802
AcroTex

9.700 9.500 9.6759.400 38.275
1 9T 10 4 4 

4 

Maggie Smith804
Champion TX

9.375 9.500 9.7259.650 38.250
10 9T 4T 3 5 

5 

Adrianna Brell805
Crossfire

9.525 9.750 9.6259.250 38.150
6T 3T 13 7T 6 

6 

Maggie Rumsey819
Zenith Elite

9.150 9.450 9.5259.650 37.775
12 11 4T 9 7 

7 

Kate Giebler815
Ridgewood

9.125 9.775 9.6509.200 37.750
13T 2 14 5T 8 

8 

Jadyn Gaudette808
Kurt Thomas

9.525 8.450 9.6509.800 37.425
6T 19 1T 5T 9 

9 

Steelie King813
Piney Woods

9.600 9.300 9.1509.350 37.400
3T 13 11T 15 10 

10 

Madison Green801
AcroTex

9.500 9.075 9.1009.575 37.250
9 14T 7 17 11 

11 

Erin Russo809
Kurt Thomas

8.825 9.650 9.2759.425 37.175
19 6 9 12T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Sanders811
Lone Star

9.050 9.800 9.0259.100 36.975
15T 1 16 18 13 

13 

McKayla Pack-Walker820
Zero Gravity Hewitt

9.025 9.550 9.2009.125 36.900
17 8 15 14 14 

14 

Hana Padilla816
Sugarland

9.550 9.050 9.2758.850 36.725
5 16 19 12T 15 

15 

Sidney (Lexi) Hines807
Gym Power House

9.125 9.400 9.4508.700 36.675
13T 12 20 10T 16 

16 

Emma Lyon806
Discover

9.000 8.850 9.4509.350 36.650
18 18 11T 10T 17 

17 

Olivia Conner818
The Palaestra

9.050 9.075 9.1258.925 36.175
15T 14T 17T 16 18 

18 

Camille Malatak803
Boerne

9.300 9.000 8.9008.925 36.125
11 17 17T 19 19 

19 

Miranda Farrar814
Ridgewood

0.000 0.000 0.0009.475 9.475
20 20 8 20 20 

20 
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